Preparation nuit--F.R.L. combination
AC\BC Series
Preparation nuit--F.R.L. combination
AC\AB Series
Symbol
Product feature
Inner structure
AC

NPT
T
Model Type code
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
1
2
3
4
Mpa
psi
bar
2Double scale(psi、kgf/cm )
Scale Filtering grade
Thread typePort size
1500: 1/8"
2000: 1/4"
2000: 1/4"
3000: 3/8"
4000: 1/2"
AC
BC
Series Port size
Drain type
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
A: Automatic drain
AC
BC
Series Drain type
Thread type Scale
2MPa or kgf/cm  & psi
bar
psi
BC No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Item
AF, BF series filter
A, B Series gasket
A, B Series bracket
AR, BR Series regulator
A, B Series fix kit
Screw
AL, BL Series lubricator
Pressure chart
Flow chart
Set point
Inlet pressure          MPa
O
u
tle
t
p
re
ss
u
re
 M
P
a
Applicable type:
AC Series

NPT
T
Model Type code
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
1
2
3
4
Mpa
psi
bar
2Double scale(psi、kgf/cm )
Scale Filtering grade
Thread typePort size
1500: 1/8"
2000: 1/4"
2000: 1/4"
3000: 3/8"
4000: 1/2"
AC
BC
Series Port size
Drain type
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
Blank: Semi-auto drain
M: Manual drain
A: Automatic drain
AC
BC
Series Drain type
Thread type Scale
2MPa or kgf/cm  & psi
bar
psi
BC No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Item
AF, BF series filter
A, B Series gasket
A, B Series bracket
AR, BR Series regulator
A, B Series fix kit
Screw
AL, BL Series lubricator
Pressure chart
Flow chart
Set point
Inlet pressure          MPa
O
u
tle
t
p
re
ss
u
re
 M
P
a
Applicable type:
AC Series